
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

a 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

ors 
a a 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

abizblot 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of 

company (a) pay CEN EGRONDY 

Limited 

(b) Insert full name(s) (We (b) ADRIAN DAMYIO ALLEN oF BAKER Tick ZESTRICTU RING AND ReEtoyerRt wee 

and address(es) a sse+ House, 2B THORPE Wood, PETERGORGUGH, PEI ESR AND STEVEN LAW oF BAKER 

TOY Cestaucruing APO Zecoveay LLP, AGSorTsEMrE Hous E ,Woltows RoAD, 
Boen sTEomuM9s, SUFFOLIe, 1PZ2 TFA 

(c)Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at(c) 2s sepTemgen 2012 

Signed PD Date 9-49. 

Presenter’s name For Official Use address and reference (if @ p, Fee THLY RESTRUCTURE. Ped ecoyexy 
ai 

ASSET House Liquidation Section Post Room 

28 THoep|e WovOd 

PETE RGR GUGM 

Nlmonic, | | | l | | | | 
Anlaoal poeuoEN *AMIS4Z4W" 

AI? W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 

03/10/2012 #165 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

DRYDEN GRUNDY LIMITED 

Statement as to affaurs of Dryden Grundy Limited 

on the 25th day of September 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of 
the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Sarah Jane Grundy 

Signed GO Yhran Alf 

Dated ~ esl (' 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets specifically pledged 

Motor vehicle 13,458 22,500 

Less amounts owing to Lloyds TSB Finance (13,000) (13,000) 

458 9,500 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Fixtures and equipment “y 3,907 1,500 
Stock WY Ups -s6-966- 10,000 
Tax Refund 4,042 - 

Cash at bank 8,118 8,118 

‘ 19,618 wr 
Available to preferential creditors $65335- 29,118 

Qe - 4 NK 



Al —SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 29,118 

Preferential creditors — arrears of pay and holiday pay (2,285) 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 26,833 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 26,833 

Floating Charge Claims - 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 26,833 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Trade creditors (39, 144) 

HM Revenue & Customs (55,142) 

Director’s current account (3,989) 

Accruals and deferred income (14,227) 
Employees (11,500) 

(124,002) 

Estimated deficiency unsecured creditors (97,169) 

Share Capital 

A Ordinary Shares of £1 (50) 

B Ordinary Shares of £1 (50) 

(100) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (97,269) 

s Aueduios 

ayy 
ut Avodoud 
